
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Mr. Steve Smith  (Chair) Faculty 5043 jssmith@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2027

Mr. Matt Smith  Administrative 5037 masmith@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2027

Mr. Hank Duvier Faculty 5054 HDuvier@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. John W. Smith Administrative 5111 jwsmith@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Julie Baker Administrative 5042 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Mary McCaskey Administrative 5191 mmccaskey@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Kristine Craven Faculty 5002 kcraven@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Isaac Legualt Student iglegault42@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Madolyn Isringhausen Student meisringha42@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Reagan Stuke Student rstuke42@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. James Edwards Student jedwards44@tntech.edu 2025


